
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

17

102

13

20

4

400

Name

Ricardo Pratas

Casa Benfica Baixa Banheira

Genarali - II

Monchique Montanha Clube

Joao Ferreira

M M Eventos

Class

Troféu Honda

Troféu Honda

Troféu Honda

Troféu Honda

Troféu Honda

Troféu Honda

Best Tm

40.687

40.836

40.927

41.210

41.403

1:40.249

Diff

-

+0.149

+0.240

+0.523

+0.716

+59.562

Gap

-

+0.149

+0.091

+0.283

+0.193

+58.846

In Lap

12

12

11

14

11

14

Laps

14

14

13

14

12

14

Total Tm

10:31.595

10:30.602

10:33.577

10:18.181

9:57.459

10:34.705

Sorted on Best Lap timeChallenge Palexpo CPRTP 2007 6ª Prova

Troféu Honda

Treinos 2

Qualify

Euroindy 0,910 Km

14-12-2007 18:48

Printed: 15-12-2007 18:32:02

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Nuno Valentim Fpak - 3676
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